

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16APPEAL10 Version: 1 Name:

07

Type: Planning Case Status: Passed

File created: 9/27/2016 In control: Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda: 10/3/2016 Final action: 10/3/2016

Title: Request: Appeal of a decision by Planning & Design Services concerning nonconforming

rights

Project Name: Nonconformance
Location: 613 Country Club Road
Owner: Erwin G. & Teresa S. Davis
Applicant: Davis Electronics Co, Inc.

Representative: Cliff Ashburner Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro Council District: 9 - Bill Hollander

Case Manager: Steve Hendrix, Planning and Design Supervisor

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Notice, 2. _boza staff report_, 3. 16Appeal1007_ staff powerpoint_10.3.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult10/3/20161Board of Zoning AdjustmentapprovedPass

Request: Appeal of a decision by Planning & Design Services concerning

nonconforming rights

Project Name: Nonconformance

Location: 613 Country Club Road

Owner: Erwin G. & Teresa S. Davis

Applicant: Davis Electronics Co, Inc.

Representative: Cliff Ashburner

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro

Council District: 9 - Bill Hollander

Case Manager: Steve Hendrix, Planning and Design Supervisor